
 
 
 

 

 

 

Sunday Morning Calendar 2017-2018 St. Christopher’s Church 
 

Please call or email if your family is not going to be here, attendance in both Mass and Class is expected weekly!  
 
Sunday, September 10  Week 1 of Religious Education Classes -First Day of Classes  
Sunday, September 17  NO Religious Education Classes  - 1st Annual Rockfish Tournament to benefit YM 
Sunday, September 24  Week 2 of Religious Education Classes   
 
Sunday, October 1  Week 3 of Religious Education Classes - Teaching Mass with Fr. Paul @ 11:15AM  
Sunday, October 8  Week 4 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, October 15  Week 5 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, October 22  NO Religious Education Classes  - Public Schools Closed   
Sunday, October 29  Week 6 of Religious Education Classes  
   
Sunday, November 5  Week 7 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, November 12  Week 8 of Religious Education Classes   

Sunday, November 26  NO Religious Education Classes     - Happy Thanksgiving! 
         (Bring in your family Advent Wreath & have it blessed during any Mass) 
Sunday, December 3  Week 10 of Religious Education Classes - First Sunday of Advent     
Sunday, December 10  Week 11 of Religious Education Classes    
Sunday, December 17  Week 12 of Religious Education Classes - Christmas Pageant (Church) 2PM   
Sunday, December 24  NO Religious Education Classes  - Merry Christmas!  
Sunday, December 31  NO Religious Education Classes        -Happy New Year! 
 
Sunday, January 7  Week 13 of Religious Education Classes -Confirmation Initiation Mass @11:15AM 
Sunday, January 14  Week 14 of Religious Education Classes 
Sunday, January 21  Week 15 of Religious Education Classes 
Sunday, January 28  NO Religious Education Classes       -Public Schools Closed 
   

       
Sunday, February 4  Week 16 of Religious Education Classes      
Sunday, February 11  Week 17 of Religious Education Classes  
Sunday, February 18  Week 18 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, February 25  Week 19 of Religious Education Classes -Confirmation Student Retreat Saturday, Feb. 24th  
 
Sunday, March 4   Week 20 of Religious Education Classes -Soup & Stations hosted by Religious Ed. Fri. 3/2   
Sunday, March 11  Week 21 of Religious Education Classes - First Communion Retreat Thursday, March 15th    
Sunday, March 18   Week 22 of Religious Education Classes    
Sunday, March 25  NO Religious Education Classes  - Palm Sunday    

 
Sunday, April 1   NO Religious Education Classes   -Have a Blessed Easter! 
Sunday, April 8    Week 23 of Religious Education Classes  -Saturday, April 7th Confirmation @ 10:30AM  
Sunday, April 15   Week 24 of Religious Education Classes     
Sunday, April 22   Week 25 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, April 29   Week 26 of Religious Education Classes   

-Saturday, May 5th First Holy Communions   
Sunday, May 6   Week 27 of Religious Education Classes - Catechist Appreciation Breakfast & Hospitality Sun. 
Sunday, May 14   No Religious Education Classes  –Happy Mother’s Day & Make sure to register for next year! 

 
Religious Education Director, Katie Sukley – 410-643-8489 

(This calendar is subject to change- please check online calendar for most up to date events and weather cancellations) 



 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday (6:30-7:45PM) Religious Ed Calendar 2017-2018 St. Christopher’s Church 

 
Please call or email if your family is not going to be here, attendance in both Mass and Class is expected weekly! 

Parish Adoration held in Chapel every Wednesday night when Religious Ed in session- 6:00-7:30PM  

 
  
Wednesday, September 13 Week 1 of Religious Education Classes  - First Day of Classes for Wednesday Night 
Wednesday, September 20 Week 2 of Religious Education Classes 
Wednesday, September 27 Week 3 of Religious Education Classes   
 
Wednesday, October 4  Week 4 of Religious Education Classes -Vocations Assembly (5th-8th Grades)  
Wednesday, October 11  Week 5 of Religious Education Classes  
Wednesday, October 18  Week 6 of Religious Education Classes CLASSES ARE IN SESSION OCT. 18th!  
Wednesday, October 25  Week 7 of Religious Education Classes    
   
Wednesday, November 1  Week 8 of Religious Education Classes -All Saints Day (all classes go to Mass with families 7PM) 
Wednesday, November 8  NO Religious Education Classes  - Public Schools Early Dismissal & Closed 
Wednesday, November 15  Week 9 of Religious Education Classes   
Wednesday, November 22 NO Religious Education Classes  -Happy Thanksgiving!! 
Wednesday, November 29  Week 10 of Religious Education Classes     

     
Wednesday, December 6  Week 11 of Religious Education Classes   
Wednesday, December 13  Week 12 of Religious Education Classes     
Wednesday, December 20  Week 13 of Religious Education Classes   
Wednesday, December 27 NO Religious Education Classes  - Merry Christmas & Happy New Year!! 
 
Wednesday, January 3  Week 14 of Religious Education Classes     
Wednesday, January 10  Week 15 of Religious Education Classes  
Wednesday, January 17  Week 16 of Religious Education Classes   
Wednesday, January 24  NO Religious Education Classes   - Public Schools Closed 
Wednesday, January 31  Week 17 of Religious Education Classes       
 

Wednesday, February 7  Week 18 of Religious Education Classes  
Wednesday, February 14  NO Religious Education Classes  -Ash Wednesday (Happy Valentines Day)  
Wednesday, February 21  Week 19 of Religious Education Classes -Confirmation Retreat Saturday, Feb. 24th  
Wednesday, February 28  Week 20 of Religious Education Classes    
 

Wednesday, March 7  Week 21 of Religious Education Classes -Soup & Stations hosted by Religious Ed. Fri. 3/2 
Wednesday, March 14  Week 22 of Religious Education Classes - First Communion Retreat Thursday, March 15th    
Wednesday, March 21  Week 23 of Religious Education Classes   
Wednesday, March 28  NO Religious Education Classes  -Holy Week & Easter Break  
          
Wednesday, April 4  Week 24 of Religious Education Classes -Last Class all Confirmation Students   
Wednesday, April 11  Week 25 of Religious Education Classes  
Wednesday, April 18  Week 26 of Religious Education Classes -Last Day of Class Grades 1-7  
 
Saturday, April 7   Confirmation 10:30AM 
Saturday, May 5   First Holy Communions 10AM & 1PM 
   

Religious Education Director, Katie Sukley – 410-643-8489 
 

(This calendar is subject to change- please check online calendar for most up to date events and weather cancellations) 
Please see other side of this calendar for family events planned on Sundays, these family events are for all Religious Ed families! 


